EXLAR® FTP HIGH-FORCE ELECTRIC PRESS ACTUATOR  |  exlar.com
Exlar® FTP Catalog
High-Force Electric Roller Screw Press Actuator
exlar.com  | 2
©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 042726.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
EXLAR® FTP HIGH-FORCE ELECTRIC PRESS ACTUATOR
Table of Contents

©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 042726.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
EXLAR® FTP HIGH-FORCE ELECTRIC PRESS ACTUATOR
Exlar FTP Actuator Ordering Information
Actuator Type & Frame Size
Stroke Length
Screw Lead
Rod End Thread
Sample Product Number: FTP215-0600-12-1-A-N10-19-UA-050-1-N
FTP  AAA BBBB FFF GG
Lubrication Type
Gearbox Mounting Configurations
Gearbox Flange Code
CC D E M
Mounting Options
N
Other Options
HH III
Gearbox Shaft Code
Shaft Length
AAA = Actuator Frame Size
Exlar FTP160 = 160 mm
Exlar FTP215 = 215 mm
BBBB = Stroke Length
0150 = 150 mm
0300 = 300 mm
0600 = 600 mm
0900 = 900 mm (FTP160 only)
CC = Screw Lead
12 = 12 mm
D = Lubrication Type
2 = Oil
E = Rod End Thread
A = Male, Metric
B = Female, Metric
FFF = �Motor Mounting Configurations1
NMT = None, base unit only
N10 = �Inline, includes shaft coupling
P10 = Parallel, 1:1 belt reduction
GG = Motor/Gearbox Flange Code
See standard gearbox mounting code dimension
sheet
NOTES:
1. �Always discuss your motor selection with
your local sales representative.
HH = Motor Shaft Code
See standard gearbox mounting code dimension
sheet
III = Shaft Length
See standard gearbox mounting code dimension
sheet
M = Mounting Option
1 = Front Flange, Metric (Required)
N = Other Options
N = None
Exlar FTP Series Accessories
For Exlar FTP options or specials not listed
above, please contact:
Limit Switches
Part Number Description
43403 Normally Open PNP Limit Switch (10-30 VDC, 1m. 3 wire embedded cable)
43404 Normally Closed PNP Limit Switch (10-30 VDC, 1m. 3 wire embedded cable)
67634 Normally Open NPN Limit Switch (10-30 VDC, 1m. 3 wire embedded cable)
67635 Normally Closed NPN Limit Switch (10-30 VDC, 1m. 3 wire embedded cable)
Warranty and Limitations of Liability
Please see our warranty on our website here: https://www.cw-actuation.com/en-gb/about/terms-conditions for details.
exlar.com | 14
©2025 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of their respective owners I 042726.  This document was reviewed on 2026.04.27 and does not contain technical data.
SENSORS & ACTUATION
18400 W. 77th Street